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Cover Crop Vendor List

Matt Van Grootheest (Seed & Agronomy Sales)
Express Ag, Luverne, MN

Phone: 507-449-4500, 507-227-7913

Email: mattv@expressag.net

Website: www.expressagonline.com

Titan Pro SCI (Seed)

Contact: Bill Spieker, Kenneth, MN
Phone: 507-920-8656

E-mail: wispieker@hotmail.com
Website: titanprosci.com

LaCrosse Seed (Seed)

Contact: Brandon VanMiddendorp Sioux Falls, SD
Phone: 605-838-5156

E-mail: bvanmiddendorp@laxseed.com

Contact: Jerry Ackermann, Lakefield, MN

Phone: 507-920-8483

E-mail: ackermann.jn@gmail.com

Website: www.laxseed.com

Millborn Seeds (Seed)

Contact: Justin Fruechte, Brookings, SD
Phone: 888-498-7333

E-mail: justinf@millbornseeds.com
Website: www.millbornseeds.com

Albert Lea Seed (Seed)

Contact: Matt Leavitt, Albert Lea, MN
Phone: 800-352-5247 Ext. 117

E-mail: matt@alseed.com

Website: www.alseed.com

Shain Fluit Custom Highboy Application
Phone: 507-220-6251
Email: ShainFluit@gmail.com

Bryan Biegler- Custom Highboy Application
Phone: 507-920-8186
E-mail: Bryan.Biegleri@gmail.com

Tom Fick (No-till Air Drill Seeding)
Phone: 507-920-9474 Luverne, MN

Van Stelten Custom Farms

(Broadcast Seeding, No-Till Drilling, & Seed)
Contact: Corey Van Stelten, Edgerton, MIN
Phone: 507-920-8628

Geff Fitzer (Custom Strip Tilling)
Phone: 507-220-1095 Luverne, MN

Derek Van Santen (Custom Strip Tilling)
Phone: 507-227-2043 or 507-220-1122
Luverne, MN

Jerry Houselog (Custom Strip Tilling)
Phone: 507-820-1515, Pipestone, MN
E-mail: jkhouselog@gmail.com

Green Fields Custom (Air Seed Drilling)
Contact: Arlin Groenweg, Rock Valley, 1A
Phone: 712-470-2228

Custom Conservation Services

(Ground Application & Seed)
Contact: Bryan Biegler Chandler, MN
507-920-8186

E-mail: bryan.biegleri@gmail.com

Rock SWCD

(No-Till Drill Rental)

Contact: Doug Bos, Luverne, MN
Phone: 507-283-8862

Website: www.rockswcd.org

Pipestone SWCD

(No-Till Drill Rental)

Contact: Kyle Krier, Pipestone, MIN
Phone: 507-825-1185

Website: www.pipestoneswcd.org

Nobles SWCD

(Drill Rental & Seed)

Contact: Emmie Peters, Worthington, MN
Phone: 507-376-9150 Ext 3

Website: www.noblesswcd.org

Murray SWCD

(Broadcast & No-Till Drill Rentals)
Contact: Howard Konkol, Slayton, MN
Phone: 507-836-6990 Ext 3



